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Bus 943 Ingrow Church - South Craven School Go to website

Direction
South Street Ingrow West Station — South Craven School

56 stops

Open route schedule

South Street Ingrow West Station

Halifax Rd Hainworth Lane

Halifax Road Wesley Place

Halifax Road Hermit Hole

Halifax Rd Damems Lane

Halifax Road The Whins

Halifax Road Lees Moor Farm

Halifax Rd Lingfield Drive

Halifax Road Bocking WMC

Halifax Rd Cross Roads Park

Haworth Road Cecil St

Haworth Rd East Terrace

Lees Lane Lawcliffe Ln

Mill Hey

Station Road

Bridgehouse Lane

Rawdon Road

Rawdon Road

Mytholmes Ln Greenfield Terrace

Mytholmes Ln Ebor Lane

Providence Lane Hebble Row

Route schedule
South Street Ingrow West Station — South Craven School

Monday 07:10

Tuesday 07:10

Wednesday 07:10

Thursday 07:10

Friday 07:10

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: South Street Ingrow West Station

Stops: 56

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min
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Providence Lane Providence Crescent

Providence Lane Manor Park

Oakworth School

Slaymaker Lane

Goose Cote Lane

Valley View Close

Oakbank Broadway

Occupation Lane

Exley Head

Lawnswood Road

Rydal Street

Keighley Health Centre

Damside

North Street

North St Albert Street

East Avenue

Skipton Rd Green Head Road

Utley Cemetery

Ferncliffe Drive

Ashgrove Road

Keighley RUFC

Bar House Lane

Hawkcliffe Farm

Aireburn Avenue

Primary School

Elmsley Street

Thornhill Road

Skipton Rd

Grange Road



Sutton Lane End

Eastburn Bridge

The Dalesway PH

Elmore Terrace

Fieldhead Drive

South Craven School



Direction
South Craven School Grounds — South Street Ingrow 
West Station

58 stops

Open route schedule

South Craven School Grounds

Hall Street

Fieldhead Drive

Elmore Terrace

The Dalesway PH

Eastburn Bridge

Sutton Lane End

Grange Road

Airedale Hospital Main Entrance

Thornhill Road

Elmsley Street

Steeton Primary School

Aireburn Avenue

Hawkcliffe Farm

Bar House Lane

Keighley RUFC

Ashgrove Road

Ferncliffe Drive

Utley Cemetery

Beechcliffe School

East Avenue

Strawberry Street

North St Albert Street

North Street

Route schedule
South Craven School Grounds — South Street Ingrow 
West Station

Monday 15:20

Tuesday 15:20

Wednesday 15:20

Thursday 15:20

Friday 15:20

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: South Craven School Grounds

Stops: 58

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-943-118711571-1908863957


Keighley Health Centre

Rydal Street

Lund Park

Lawnswood Road

Exley Head

Occupation Lane

Oakbank Broadway

Valley View Close

Goose Cote Lane

Slaymaker Lane

Oakworth School

Providence Lane Manor Park

Providence Lane Providence Crescent

Providence Lane Hebble Row

Mytholmes Ln Ebor Lane

Mytholmes Ln Greenfield Terrace

Rawdon Rd Mytholmes Lane

Rawdon Road

Bridgehouse Lane

Station Road

Mill Hey

Lees Lane Lawcliffe Crescent

Haworth Rd Vale Mill Lane

Haworth Rd Annie Street

Halifax Rd Cross Roads Park

Halifax Road Bocking WMC

Halifax Rd Lingfield Drive

Halifax Road Lees Moor Farm

Halifax Road The Whins



Halifax Rd Damems Lane

Halifax Road Hermit Hole

Halifax Road Wesley Place

Halifax Rd Hainworth Lane

South Street Ingrow West Station

943 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Keighley

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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